



Concrete Paving & Excavating Contractor

Equal Opportunity Employer

2210 Scott Lake Road • Waterford, MI 48328 • 248.673.0565 • Fax 248.673.4329 • e-mail info@six-s.com

July 24, 2008

City of Rochester Hills
Department of Public Services
1000 Rochester Hills Drive
Rochester Hills, Michigan 48309

Attn: Paul G. Shumejko P.E., PTOE
Re: 2008 Rochester Hills Slab Replacement Program
City File #E08-001

Gentlemen:

Per your request we have attached pricing for the Hamlin Road Add-on work located on Hamlin Road near Old Adams. The attached spreadsheet is based on the information that you provided us and our on-site visit on July 22, 2008.

Please note that if any base material is needed under the sidewalk it will have to be paid as 21AA or Sand since we have not included this base material in our 4" or 6" sidewalk pricing.

If you should have any questions regarding this request please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Six-S Inc.

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'Andrew J. DeFinis', is written over the printed name.

Andrew J. DeFinis P.E.

File 08-14 B.70

2008 LOCAL STREET CONCRETE SLAB REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
CITY FILE #E08-001
Hamlin Road Extra Work

Six-S, Inc
 2210 Scott Lake Road
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Concrete Pavement, Rem	4,600	Syd	\$6.91	\$31,786.00
2	Concrete Pavement, 9" (Non-reinforced)	3,600	Syd	\$27.14	\$97,704.00
3	Concrete F-4 Curb, Rem	500	Lft	\$8.00	\$4,000.00
4	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #5	1,000	Each	\$5.43	\$5,430.00
5	21AA Aggregate Base (Crushed limestone) [as-dir-by-eng]	1,000	Ton	\$14.03	\$14,030.00
6	Drainage Structure, Adjust	6	Each	\$128.99	\$773.94
7	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	5	Vft	\$156.76	\$783.80
8	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	100	Cyd	\$36.28	\$3,628.00
9	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	100	Cyd	\$23.90	\$2,390.00
10	Concrete F-4 Curb (Non-reinforced)	500	Lft	\$18.00	\$9,000.00
11	Class C76-IV Sewer, 12" Trench Detail B	40	Lft	\$60.00	\$2,400.00
12	4' Diameter Catch Basin	1	Each	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
13	2' Diameter Drainage Inlet	1	Each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	Drainage Structure Casting	1,200	Lb	\$1.25	\$1,500.00
15	Graded Fill for Greenbelt Restoration (cul-de-sac)	400	Cyd	\$8.50	\$3,400.00
16	Concrete Pathway 4" Thick	680	Sft	\$3.50	\$2,380.00
17	Concrete Pathway Ramp/Landing, 6" Thick	128	Sft	\$4.50	\$576.00
18	EHW Delectable Warning Plate (Black Contrast)	12	Sft	\$30.00	\$360.00
19	2" Topsoil, Class A Seed & Mulch	1,100	Syd	\$3.00	\$3,300.00
20	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00
21	Mobilization	1	L. Sum	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00

Construction Total: \$203,741.74

Compile by PGS on July 11, 2008

